

Building Faith | Inspiring Hope | Igniting Change

	I,, Bishop of the Diocese of	(the "Diocese"), i	in
my sol	le discretion and in the exercise of my authority, have selected		_
(the "S	Student") to receive the benefit of monies distributed from the <u>MAPS</u>	_Fund (the "Fund") of Cathol:	ic
Church	h Extension Society of the United States of America ("Catholic Chu	rch Extension Society") to the	ıe
Dioces	se for the purpose of enabling the Diocese to provide scholarship support	to the Student in connection wit	th
the Stu	udent's enrollment in the Catholic Extension Master of Arts in Pastors	al Studies [educational program	n]
at Loy	vola University Chicago. I hereby attest to the best of my knowledge:		
1.	That the Student has not been refused admission to, dis missed from a from a seminar y, university, college, learning institute, or school f or a or unsatisfactory academic performance.	-	
2.	That the Student has not engaged in any action or made any state disrepute upon Catholic Church Extension Society, the Diocese or for associating with the Student by providing scholarship support to the Student's enrollment in theMAPS_Program at Loyola University Ch	[education institution e Student in connection with the	n]
3.	That no entity operated by or affiliated with the Roman Catholic Church removed the Student from any position, or asked the Student to volume whether the Student was acting in an employed or volunteer capacity, f aware of and has not disclosed to Catholic Church Extension Society.	ntarily resign from any position	n,
Dioces	Catholic Church Extension Society acknowledges my sole discretion se to select the Student as the beneficiary of the scholarship monies as e. Catholic Church Extension Society does not participate in any manner as the beneficiary of the scholarship monies distributed from the Fund to	istributed from the Fund to the r in the process for selecting the	ne
acaden opport the gra suppor	I acknowledge and understand that the purpose of this policy shall be so to the Fund and to secure the interests of Catholic Church Extension in institution with which Catholic Church Extension Society is affiliationity, and that Catholic Church Extension Society has relied on the foreant of scholarship monies from the Fund to the Diocese to enable the ret to the Student in connection with the Student's enrollment in the material Pastoral Studies program at Loyola University Chicago.	n Society, the Diocese, and the ted in creating this scholarship going representations in making Diocese to provide scholarship	ne ip ng ip
	Bishop		
	Diocese of		